Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Morgan Tunmats

2 Patrik Wass

3 Patrik Ritzén

4 Robert Gustavsson
4 Stefan Viberg

6 Anders Gorlin

7 Daniel Stunz

8 Daniel Andersson
8 Fredrik Rahm

10 Kenneth Gustavsson
11 Anders Nordfeldt
12 Lars-Gdran Berg
12 Tommy Josefsson
14 Jan Andersson

16 Mats Glimbrant

16 Mikael llimesj6

17 Andreas Ravetti
19 Bernt Gustavsson
19 Fredrik Hasselgren
21 Tommy Edeving
22 Mathias Hagelin
23 Jonas Hoégberg

24 Ingmar Gustavsson
25 David Bandolin

26 Daniel Westholm
27 Sara Wallin

28 Jan-Olov Karlsson
29 Bror Sundqvist

30 Lucas Wallin

31 Lennart Stener

32 Jari Saarenpaa

33 Kjell Hasselgren

den 15 december 2005

Resultatlista
Div 2 Norra A, Motala BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 17 september 2005
Spelplats: Motala BGK Filt

Klubb

Orebro BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Mosés BGK
Orebro BGK
Motala BGK
Orebro BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Nykoping MGK
Motala BGK
Strangnas BGK
Moséas BGK
Nykdping MGK
Mosas BGK
Strangnés BGK
Motala BGK
Strangnas BGK
Orebro BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Motala BGK
Mosas BGK
Haga BGK
Nykdping MGK
Nykoping MGK
Motala BGK
Nykoping MGK
Strangnéas BGK
Motala BGK
Motala BGK

S1

29
28
33
34
29
31

33
39
32
33
41
38
38
39
41
36
42
31
38
39
45

40
40
45
37
37
40
47
51

S2

31
35
35
31
35
32
33
32
37
41
34
35
40
37
36
40
39
34
43
37

37

41
36
40
38
44
47
44
49

28
28
31
32
32
31
31
39

36
41
36
37
32
34
33
34
37
36
38
34
36

36
38
40
42
40
43
42

33
38
30

35
40
38
33
31
26
39
36
35
40
39
37
38
37
42
37
39
36
33
43
42
36
42
43
42
41

S5

35
31
34
34

31
31

30
40
30
34
32
38
38
35
40
40
38
41
41
39
45
37
43
41
46
44
37
44
43

156
160
163
131
131
165
133
137
137
175
177
182
182
185
186
186
187
190
190
191
153
193
78

197
199
202
205
208
209
218
143
55

Sida

1

Snitt

31,2
32,0
32,6
32,8
32,8
33,0
33,3
34,3
34,3
35,0
35,4
36,4
36,4
37,0
37,2
37,2
37,4
38,0
38,0
38,2
38,3
38,6
39,0
39,4
39,8
40,4
41,0
41,6
41,8
43,6
47,7
55,0

av



